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Contractor Address Contact Phone Fax Email License # PreBid PreQual

Adams Commercial General Contracting 217 E Street
Eureka, CA  95501 Will Adams 707-443-6000 707-268-8381 will@acgcinc.com B no

Bay Area Builders, Inc. 3360 De La Cruz Blvd.
Santa Clara, CA  95054 Craig Russell 408-398-3105 CRussell@ba-builders.com 

mpalermo@ba-builders.com B no

BCM Construction 2990 Highway 32, Suite 100
Chico, CA  95973 Kate Wetmore 530-342-1722 530-342-1768 kate@bcmconstruction.com B no

Beacom Construction
P. O. Box 457
659 Main Street
Fortuna,  CA   95540-0457

David Mendes
Kathy Moore 707-725-3323 707-725-5428 kathy@beacomconstruction.com B no

Brown Construction, Inc. 1465 W. Enterprise Blvd.
W. Sacramento, CA 95691 Paul Besso 916-373-9300 916-374-8616 pbesso@brown-construction.com 

dhouston@brown-construction.com B no

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA   98201 Cheri French 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 cheri@bxwa.com n/a n/a

C W Driver Incorporated 468 North Rosemead Boulevard 
Pasadena, CA 91107 626-351-8800 626-351-8880 information@cwdriver.com 

cryan@cwdriver.com B no

Carpenters Local 751 840 E Street, #12
Eureka, CA  95501

Mariann T. 
Hassler 707-442-4286 707-442-3456 mhassler@nccrc.org n/a n/a

Central Oregon Builders Exchange 1902 NE 4th Street
Bend, OR   97701 Connie Madey 541-389-0123 541-389-1549 admin@plansonfile.com n/a n/a

Contractor Plan Center 14625 SE 82nd Drive
Clackamas, OR  97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 503-650-8273 brie@contractorplancenter.com n/a n/a

Contractors Information Network 4420 Hotel Circle Ct, Ste. 215
San Diego, CA   92108-3423 Nancy Rivers 800-479-5314 

x6591 619-688-0585 planroom@ebidboard.com n/a n/a

Converse Construction, Inc. 20553 Sunset Lane
Redding, CA 96002

Les Converse
Vince Lowther
Rubin Masser

530-378-5591 530-378-5594
patsy@conversecon.com
les@conversecon.com

vince@conversecon.com
B, C-10 no

Daily Pacific Builder/Dodge Plan Room 130 Doolittle Drive, Suite 1
San Leandro, CA   94577 Marvis Sutton 510-383-1103 

x13 510-383-3226 support@construction.com n/a n/a

Danco Builders 5251 Ericson Way
Arcata, CA   95521

Juli Eagle
Chuck Barnhart 707-822-9000 707-822-9596 jeagle@danco-group.com

cbarnhart@danco-group.com B yes
yes

Durham Construction 1025 Holland Avenue
Clovis, CA 93612 Chris Durham 559-294-9500 559-294-9200 chris@durham-construction.com B no

FDT Structural Specialties 5301 Adeline Street
Oakland, CA 94608 Priscila Carrijo 415-720-3880 pcarrijo@fdthomas.com B yes

Firestop Company Chip Grisham chip.grisham@firestopco.com yes

Fregoso Builders, Inc. 9795 Business Park Drive Ste D
Sacramento, CA  95762 Max Fregoso 916-363-7600

916-275-5372 cell mfregoso@fregosobuilders.com B no

Gilbane Building Company 1798 Technology Drive Suite 120 
San Jose, CA 95110 Eric Banks 408-660-4416 Ebanks@GilbaneCo.com B no

Humboldt Builders Exchange, Inc. 1213 5th Street
Eureka, CA 95501 Amanda La Ford 707-442-3708 707-442-6051 hbe-info@humbx.com n/a n/a

All those listed were sent the Notice to Contractors and the web page link.
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Humboldt State University

Contracts & Procurement
Contracts & Procurement
Contracts & Procurement
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management

A. Gail Dungan
Cisco Haggerty
Addie Dunaway
Mike Fisher
Bruce Ryan
Jesse Ozanian
Derdre Clem

A.Gail.Dungan@humboldt.edu
fxh1@humboldt.edu

addie.segura@humboldt.edu
mf15@humboldt.edu

blr228@humboldt.edu
jesse.ozanian@humboldt.edu

dnm14@humboldt.edu

n/a

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Kernen Construction 2350 Glendale Road
Arcata, CA   95521 Bruce McIntosh 707-826-8686 707-826-1888 kurt@kernenconstruction.com B no

Klamath Builders Exchange 724 Main Street, Suite 204
Klamath Falls, OR   97601 Heather 541-882-9480 541-882-1001 mmatte7204@aol.com n/a n/a

McMurray & Sons 181 W. Allard Avenue
Eureka, CA  95503 Sachio Tanuma 707-443-3088 707-445-5790 sachio@mcmurrayandsons.com B no

Medford Builders Exchange 701 East Jackson Street
Medford, OR 97504 Tim O'Sullivan 541-773-5327 541-773-7021 planroom@medfordbuilders.com n/a n/a

Norcal PTAC (Procurement Technical 
Assistance Center)

1 Harpst Street
Arcata, CA 95521 Kristina Kunkel 707-826-3922 707-826-3912 Kristina.Kunkel@humboldt.edu n/a no

North Coast Builders Exchange 1030 Apollo Way
Santa Rosa, CA   95407 Plan Room 707-542-9502 707-542-2027 planroom@ncbeonline.com n/a n/a

Northern California Indian Development 
Council

241 F Street
Eureka, CA   95501 707-445-8451 707-445-8479 info@ncidc.org n/a n/a

Otto Construction 1717 2nd Street
Sacramento, CA  95811 Daniel Myrick 916-441-6870

916-621-8757 cell 916-441-6138 Dmyrick@ottoconstruction.com B no

Outback Contractors, Inc. PO Box 1035
Red Bluff, CA 96080 Jenika Sigmann 530-528-2225 530-528-2097 jenikas@outback-inc.com B yes

PCL Construction Services, Inc. 4350 Executive Drive Suite 270
San Diego, CA 92121 858-657-3400 SanDiegoInquiries@pcl.com B no

Pierson Company 1200 West Harris
Eureka, CA  95503 Chris Zarback 707-499-9942 707-268-1801 chris.z@piersoncompany.com B yes

Pride Industries 9001 Foothills Blvd.
Roseville, CA 95747 Cloves Tennis 916-201-7353 cloves.tennis@prideindustries.com B no

Rob Reynolds Construction, Inc. 6280 Webster Road
Creston, CA 93432 Ruth Loew 805-238-1636 805-238-1657 ruth@reynoldsconst.com B no

Rudolph & Sletten, Inc. 2 Circle Star Way 4th Floor San 
Carlos, CA 94070 Martin Sisemore 650-216-3600 business.development@rsconst.com 

martin.sisemore@rsconst.com B no

Sacramento Regional Builders Exchange 5370 Elvis Avenue
Sacrsamento, CA 95819 Tara Brennan 916-442-8991 planroom@srbx.org n/a n/a

San Francisco Builders Exchange 850 South Van Ness Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94110 Deanna 415-282-8220 415-821-0363 deanna@bxofsf.com n/a n/a

Sequoia Construction Specialties 310 Redmond Drive
Eureka, CA  95503 Adam Pritchard 707-442-3596 707-442-0304 adam@sequoiaconst.com B no

Staples Construction Company 1501 Eastman Avenue
Ventura, CA  93003 JT Turpin 916-206-4054

707-502-4254 jturpin@staplesconstructino.com B yes
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Sundt Construction, Inc.
1660 Hotel Circle North, Suite 
400
San Diego, CA 92108

Debra Lytle
916-830-8000
916-830-8043
775-742.6616

916-830-8015 dllytle@sundt.com B no

Swinerton Builders 260 Townsend St, 5th Floor Legal 
San Francisco, CA 94107 Sterling Graham 916-383-4825

415-421-2980 sgraham@swinerton.com B no

The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive
Greenville, SC   29615 Terry Keys 206-450-0202 t.keys@gordian.com n/a no

Valley Contractors Exchange 951 E 8th Street
Chico, CA  95928 Elizabeth Carter 530-343-1981 530-343-3503 elizabeth@vceonline.com n/a n/a

Wahlund Construction 830 Hilma Drive
Eureka, CA  95503 Robert Crittenden 707-268-0150 707-268-0137 bob@wahlcon.com B no
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